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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Wu216
West Valley

9.000 9.500 9.1509.350 37.000
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Rachel Burdick201
Accel

8.350 9.350 8.9009.400 36.000
6 2 1 5 2 

2 

Lainey Fitch215
West Valley

8.850 8.450 9.1009.100 35.500
2 9T 4 3 3 

3 

Reese Drotar214
West Valley

8.700 8.450 9.0009.250 35.400
4 9T 3 4 4 

4 

Cecilia Silva208
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.050 8.6758.950 35.325
5 5* 6 8 5T

5T

Aliyah Kamelamela203
Accel

8.800 9.050 8.7258.750 35.325
3 5* 10 7 5T

5T

Mikaela-rose Martinez217
GymStars Stockton

8.300 8.450 9.2008.400 34.350
7T 9T 13 1 7 

7 

Karina Wade204
Accel

8.300 9.100 8.1508.650 34.200
7T 4 11 11 8 

8 

Emma Scott210
Peninsula

8.275 8.150 8.8758.850 34.150
9 14 7T 6 9 

9 

Ksenia Rokhline206
Edge

8.250 8.400 8.6008.600 33.850
10 12 12 9 10 

10 

Molly Zwiebach213
Peninsula

8.150 8.500 8.2758.850 33.775
11 8 7T 10 11 

11 

Lily Madrigal205
Edge

7.500 8.600 8.0509.050 33.200
14 7 5 12 12 

12 

Paige Ivancich202
Accel

7.300 9.150 7.8008.850 33.100
15 3 7T 14 13 

13 

Emily Walsh207
Edge

7.650 7.500 7.9008.300 31.350
13 16 14 13 14 

14 

Sophie Welch212
Peninsula

7.750 7.850 7.6008.100 31.300
12 15 15 15 15 

15 

Alyssa Lagarrigue209
Peninsula

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
16 13 16 16 16 

16 
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